Division

DIAMOND

JADE

* k¥

* %k

PEARL

* k%

* k¥

RUBY

2018 DDA SUMMER STANDINGS WEEK 5

***Please call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 431-1300***
All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Sponsor

HANK'S PUB
PATTERSON PUB
HANK'S PUB
KING'S POINT
KINGS TABLE
KING'S TABLE

HANK'S PUB
KATZ
PATTERSON PUB
PATTERSON PUB
KATZ

KATZ

HANK'S PUB
HANK'S PUB
HANK'S PUB
HANK'S PUB

KING'S TABLE
KING'S TABLE
PATTERSON PUB
KING'S TABLE
HANK'S PUB
HANK'S PUB

Team

SURE THING

THE FECKLESS DEAD

A LIL' RUSTY

DIAMOND KINGS
HONEY BADGERS
KINGS CREW ROUND #2

NEED ANOTHER
MINIONS

BLUNT FORCE DRAMA
HITMEN

BETTER HARD THAN SOFT

SHOULD BE POOLSIDE
BULLS ON PARADE
RAT PACK

BASS HOLE FISHING
FIRE AND ICE

NICE BUST
PURPLEPLANET #7
FORE PLAY

THE AVENGERS

SUMMER FUN, SOME ARE NOT

LAST SHOT

PTSWKS5 Penalty Total

29
30
32
19
20
17

O O O o o o

20
26

11
17

o
O O O o o

14

10

O O O o o

I
O O O O O

2 0

166
131
129
114
113

82

76
73
72
59
53

42
37
31
28
24

68
53
48
44
37
20

*MATCH FORFEITED/UNDER PROTEST **SCORE INCLUDES MADE UP MATCH POINTS ***MATCH RESCHEDULEI

IF THE SCORE IS BLANK THEN NO SCORE WAS CALLED/TEXED/EMAILED IN



