2018 DDA SUMMER STANDINGS WEEK 5

Please call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 431-1300 All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Division DIAMOND	Sponsor	Team	PTS WK 5	Penalty	Total
	HANK'S PUB	SURE THING	29	0	166
	PATTERSON PUB	THE FECKLESS DEAD	30	0	131
	HANK'S PUB	A LIL' RUSTY	32	0	129
	KING'S POINT	DIAMOND KINGS	19	0	114
	KINGS TABLE	HONEY BADGERS	20	0	113
	KING'S TABLE	KINGS CREW ROUND #2	17	0	82
JADE					
	HANK'S PUB	NEED ANOTHER	20	0	76
* * *	KATZ	MINIONS	26	0	73
	PATTERSON PUB	BLUNT FORCE DRAMA	0	0	72
	PATTERSON PUB	HITMEN	11	0	59
***	KATZ	BETTER HARD THAN SOFT	17	0	53
PEARL					
	KATZ	SHOULD BE POOLSIDE	14	0	42
	HANK'S PUB	BULLS ON PARADE	4	0	37
	HANK'S PUB	RAT PACK	10	0	31
***	HANK'S PUB	BASS HOLE FISHING	8	0	28
***	HANK'S PUB	FIRE AND ICE	0	0	24
RUBY					
	KING'S TABLE	NICE BUST	14	0	68
	KING'S TABLE	PURPLEPLANET #7	16	0	53
	PATTERSON PUB	FORE PLAY	4	0	48
	KING'S TABLE	THE AVENGERS	9	0	44
	HANK'S PUB	SUMMER FUN, SOME ARE NOT	9	0	37
	HANK'S PUB	LAST SHOT	2	0	20
*MATCH FORFEITED/UNDER PROTEST **SCORE INCLUDES MADE UP MATCH POINTS ***MATCH RESCHEDULEI					
IE THE SCORE IS BLANK THEN NO SCORE WAS CALLED/TEXED/EMAILED IN					

IF THE SCORE IS BLANK THEN NO SCORE WAS CALLED/TEXED/EMAILED IN